Salvation™ 3Di
Plating System
Operative technique
2
Salvation 3Di Plating System | Operative technique
3
Salvation 3Di Plating System | Operative technique
Salvation™ 3Di

16
Salvation 3Di Plating System | Operative technique
Ordering information
Part number Description
SP235560 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 60mm
SP235555 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 55mm
SP235550 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 50mm
SP235545 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 45mm
SP235540 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 40mm
SP235538 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 38mm
SP235536 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 36mm
SP235534 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 34mm
SP235532 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 32mm
SP235530 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 30mm
SP235528 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 28m
SP235526 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 26m
SP235524 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 24m
SP235522 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 22mm
SP235520 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 20mm
SP235518 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 18mm
SP235516 Osteopenic screw 5.5mm x 16mm
SP234060 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 60mm
SP234055 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 55mm
SP234050 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 50mm
SP234045 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 45mm
SP234040 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 40mm
SP234038 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 38mm
SP234036 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 36mm
SP234034 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 34mm
SP234032 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 32mm
SP234030 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 30mm
SP234028 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 28mm
SP234026 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 26mm
17
Salvation 3Di Plating System | Operative technique
Part number Description (continued)
SP234024 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 24mm
SP234022 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 22mm
SP234020 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 20mm
SP234018 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 18mm
SP234016 Osteopenic screw 4mm x 16mm
SP225560 OP locking screw 5.5mm x 60mm
SP225555 OP locking screw 5.5mm x 55mm
SP225550 OP locking screw 5.5mm x 50mm
SP225545 OP locking screw 5.5mm x 45mm